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RAIMAT GOLF CLUB

52 JORNADA SENIOR CHAMPION LEAGUE

Fecha Listado: 18/05/2017
Hora Listado: 16:31:41

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: Raimat)

HCP INFERIOR MASCULINO (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

11

13
14
15

GODOY NAVARRO, JERONIMO
SOLIS ROANES, JOSE M?.
DOMENECH TUDELA, JOAN
SAMSO PINOL, JOSE MARIA
MOIX MONTANOLA, JOSE MARIA
HERRERA OLTRA, JOSEP MARIA
CORNADO SERRANO, JAUME
GARRETA ABRIL, XAVIER
TORRES LOPEZ, LORENZO JOSE
GARCIA GUILLEN, JOSEP VICTO
HERNANDEZ VILASETRU, JUAN J
TABOADA CUBAS, PEDRO
MATINERO CARDIEL, JOAQUIM
GALDEANO BORRA, EVARISTO
OTO SABATE, RAMON

TUDEL SUBIRA, ROGER
CAMACHO ESPINOSA, JOAN

CLUB

RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT
RAIMAT

15,8
11,6
12,7
12,0
14,6
15,5
9,5

10,9
12,3
12,8
13,1
17,0
7,3

10,6
13,1
13,9

12,8
12,1
14,7
15,6
9,6

11,0
12,4
12,9
13,2
17,1
7.4

10,7
13,2
14,0

FECHA: 18/05/2017 CODIGO: CB3517675

1?Vuelta
HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
M 3 18 35 35
M 3 13 33 33
M 3 14 31 31
M 3 14 31 31
M 3 17 31 31
M 3 18 31 31
M 2 11 30 30
M 2 12 30 30
M 3 14 30 30
M 3 14 30 30
M 3 15 29 29
M 3 19 29 29
M 2 8 28 28
M 2 12 27 27
M 3 15 Ret
M 3 16 Ret
M 3 19 Ret

16,5

16,6
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